
Mt. Pulaski CUSD #23 School Board Members

First Name Last Name Address City

Zip 

Code Phone Email

Term 

Begins

Term 

Ends

Dezaray Brookshire 668 700th St. Elkhart 62634 (217) 273-5345 dezaray.brookshire@mtpulaski.k12.il.us 2023 2027

Ashley Combs 844 1350th Ave. Mt. Pulaski 62548 (217) 585-9440 ashley.combs@mtpulaski.k12.il.us 2023 2027

Doug Martin 1947 169th St. Mt. Pulaski 62548 (217) 674-3439 doug.martin@mtpulaski.k12.il.us 2025 2029

Ryan Mott 1351 800th St. Mt. Pulaski 62548 (217) 871-3450 ryan.mott@mtpulaski.k12.il.us 2025 2029

Blane Olson 586 600th Ave., PO Box 27 Elkhart 62634 (217) 280-0023 blane.olson@mtpulaski.k12.il.us 2023 2027

Breann Titus 883 700th St. Elkhart 62634 (217) 871-9241 breann.titus@mtpulaski.k12.il.us 2025 2029

Aaron Wilham 527 1450th Ave. Mt. Pulaski 62548 (217) 871-0042 aaron.wilham@mtpulaski.k12.il.us 2025 2029
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